www.selec.com 2
MODBUS Expansion Module EXP FLEX 2M
Channel-to-Channel Isolation Yes for Differential Input
Reverse Polarity Protection TC - YES, RTD - N/A, 0-10V - YES, 0-20mA - YES, NTC - YES
Input Impedance TC - 330kΩ, RTD - 510KΩ, 0-10V - 330KΩ, 0-20mA - 100Ω, NTC - NA
5A @ 250V AC (resistive load), 5A @ 30V DC (resistive load)
SPST
Digital Output Specifications

PLC
Dimensions (All are in mm) Terminal Connection
Ordering information
Product code
EXP FLEX 2M
EXP FLEX 2M V3
Expansion slot - Flexys IO cards
 Independent Remote IO base card
Power Supplies
Accessories (To Be Ordered Separately)
Product Code
60W, 24V/2.5A DIN rail mounted power supply in plastic housing - CE CertifiedRPS60-24-CE
Software - www.selec.com/software
Windows-based software for ladder logic and built-in HMI programmingSelpro
USB to Serial cable driversUSB to Serial Driver
 Description
Windows-based software for configuring EXP FLEX 2M V3 modulesEXP FLEX 2M V3 Utility
CertificationDescription
www.selec.com 3
MODBUS Expansion Module EXP FLEX 2M
FL-SC-DI10-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-DI14-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-TO08-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-RO08-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-DI04-RO04-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI04-U
FL-SC-AI06-V-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI06-I-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI06-V/I
FL-SC-AI06-V/I-ISO
FL-SC-AI04-TC-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AIDF05-TC-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AIDF05-TC-ISO-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI04-RTD-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI01-AO01-V/I
FL-SC-AI03-U-AO02-U
FL-SC-AI03-NTC-AI03-I
FL-SC-AO04-V-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AO04-I-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-LC04
Flexys IO – 10 Digital Input Card
Flexys IO – 14 Digital Input Card
Flexys IO – 8 Channel Transistor Output Card